L23000442130

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



600414461256

09/25/23--01018--001 **72.50

S. CHATHAM SEP LO 2023

2019 ST -5 PH 4: 11

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					
SUBJEC	1705 Morr	ning Dove Ln LLC				
SUBJEC	.1;	Name	of Limited	l Liabil	ty Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Organization and fe	c(s) are su	bmitted	for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning	this matter	to the f	ollowing:	
	Cody Notch					
			N	ame of	Person	
	1705 Mornii	ng Dove Ln LLC				
			F	irm/Co	mpany	
	1705 Mornii	ng Dove Ln LLC				
				Addr	288	
	Englewood.	FI 34224				
			City/9	State an	d Zip Code	
	Notchrealty@					
	I	E-mail address: (to b	e used for	future a	nnual report notificati	on)
For further	information co	ncerning this matter,	please cal	l:		
	Cody Notch		720 at (2201268	
	Nam	e of Person	Area (Code	Daytime Telephone	: Number
Englosed	ic a check for t	he following amount	•			
	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Stat	Fee &	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314					Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street Tallahassen, FL 3230	ssee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

			Mailing Address:	
1705 Morning Dove Ln, Englewood, FI 34224			485 W. Midway Blvd, Brooml	ield, Co <i>80</i> 0
he name and the Florida stre	eet address of the registered Cody Notch	i agent are:		
	<u> </u>			
	1705 Morning Dove	e Ln		
	Florida street address	s (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	OT acceptable)	
	Englewood	FI	34224	<u>:</u>
	City	State	Zip	• •

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Cody Notch
	1705 Morning Dove Ln, Englewood, FI 34224
MGR	Richard Grimm
	1235 Sunhill Dr., Lawrenceville, GA 30043
	~
	1
	O.
	0
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V. Effective date if other than the de	te of tiling: (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be s	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Department	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
the document serietive date on the Expartmen	n of State S records,
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
NEGOTIANA GLOVATURA	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a n	nember or an authorized representative of a member.
I his document is exec	suted in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, se information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third degr	ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Cody Notch	
<u> </u>	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)